Weight Variations

APK Monday, 19 February 2024

Box Greyhound
Race# 1 Maiden/City B/342

1 Miss Bella Grey

2 Big Vincenz

4 Supreme Thailand
5 Whisky Molly

7 Romantic Lily

8 Sharing

Race# 2 Juvenile Series (Heat)/City B/342 (1)

1 On Maddison

2 Brawling Bonnie
4 Winnie Mcgoogan
5 Long Gully Ash

7 He's No Diva

8 Lenny's Honey

Race# 3 Juvenile Series (Heat)/City B/342 (2)

1 Long Gully Angel
2 Showtime Mclaren
5 Cooler Mac Lass
7 Referent Power

8 Brindle Benny

Race# 4  Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

1 Bold Onyx

2 Downtown Zion
4 Lost At Sea

5 Spring Oak

7 Bruisin' Bull

8 Ferocious lvy

Race# 5 Mixed 6/5/City B/595

1 Tex's Ear

2 Shining On Fire
3 Warringah Bale
4 Coco Coaster

Last

259

23.2
25.7

271
243
28.3
31.2
291
271

30.1
30.4
26.6
30.6
29.7

27.8
29.3
31.6
284
31.5
27.4

30.6
27.7
28.1
26.0

This

259
30.8
26.7
27.9
23.3
259

26.0
245
28.4
31.5
204
27.2

20.8
30.4
26.1
30.5
29.6

27.4
20.2
31.6
28.3
31.6
27.4

30.6
27.3
28.8
25.8

Variance

0.8

0.1
0.2

-1.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.1

-0.3
0.0

-0.5
-0.1
-0.1

-0.4
-0.1
0.0
-0.1
0.1
0.0

0.0
-0.4
0.7
-0.2
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Box

Race# 6

Race# 7

a B~ DN

Race# 9

AN

Race# 10

A~ N

Greyhound
Chewdini

Zambora Blaze

Grade 6/City B/530

Boom Boom Jinx
Riot Rooster
Fantastic Ada

Run On Rusty

Mixed 3/4/5/City B/342

Kelly's Missile
Rocamora
Emerley Aussie
Molly Irish
Spring Ignite

Totally Orson

Grade 5/City B/342 (1)

Rafferty Blues
Know Yourself
Slipper's Shine
Shy Apex
Calypso Queen

No Sugar Thanks

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Spring Maze
Slimy Trout
Ascend
Slipper's Solo
Peanut Butter

Universal Rose

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

Wait Up
Triangular
My Nonno Fio

Centennial

Last

281
290.8

32.2
33.1
26.8
30.0

34.0
30.7
271
24.4
29.7
32.4

32.0
30.3
26.0
259
29.6
28.2

32.9
29.0
36.0
31.7
241

30.2

27.3
27.3
271

27.0

This
28.2
29.6

32.4
33.8
26.6
30.1

33.5
30.8
27.2
26.1
291
32.8

31.8
30.4
259
26.0
294
28.2

31.9
28.9
36.3
31.6
23.9
29.5

27.2
27.6
27.5

26.7

Variance

0.1
-0.2

0.2
0.7
-0.2
0.1

-0.5
0.1
0.1
1.7
-0.6
0.4

-0.2
0.1
-0.1
0.1
-0.2
0.0

-1.0
-0.1
0.3

-0.1
-0.2
-0.7

-0.1
0.3
0.4

-0.3
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Box Greyhound
7 Ebon Coast

8 Black Damask

Race# 11  Grade 5/City B/342 (2)

1 Family Business
2 Slipper's Appeal
4 Fantastic Keary
5 Clear View

7 Was Stunning

8 Juicy Que

Last

32.7
28.7

29.3
259
29.6
28.5
28.2
35.2

This
32.8
28.6

291
259
294
28.3
27.9
34.7

Variance

0.1
-0.1

-0.2
0.0

-0.2
-0.2
-0.3
-0.5
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